
* Warranty Terms & Conditions Apply

Embrace
Minimalism &

A Fresh Approach
to Cleanliness

360° SUPERIOR
GLAZE

HIGH QUALITY
FLUSHING SYSTEM

SOFT CLOSE
SEAT COVER

SRTWC286-SH



ONE-PIECE WATER CLOSET
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* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

LP: RM 1,320

SRTWC8356-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L705xW365xH780mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover

400

780

180

250

365

705

Rimless

LP: RM 1,200

SRTWC287-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L680xW360xH720mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 150, 200, 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover

400

720

180
150/200/250

360

680

Rimless

735

LP: RM 1,260

SRTWC286-SH
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L680xW365xH735mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 150,200,250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

390

365

680

150,200,250mm

Twister
Flush

LP: RM 1,200

SRTWC8317-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L700xW390xH700mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
*PP Seat Cover 

395

700

250

390

700

Rimless

395

755

250

370

690

LP: RM 1,320

SRTWC8318-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
Dimension : L690xW370xH755mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

180

Rimless

LP: RM 1,685

SRTWC8613-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L700xW380xH730mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

405

730

180
250

380

700

Rimless

180

LP: RM 1,600

SRTWC8152-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L700xW370xH735mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm

395

735

250

370

700

*PP Seat Cover 

Rimless

395

735

300

370

720

*PP Seat Cover 

LP: RM 1,700

SRTWC8152-300-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L720xW370xH735mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 300mm

Rimless

305

770

380

670

LP: RM 2,050

SRTWC8036-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L670xW380xH770mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm

250

*UF Seat Cover 

Rimless

USER
Rectangle



ONE-PIECE WATER CLOSET 
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* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

LP: RM 3,799

SRTWC8357
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L670xW350xH760mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
*UF Seat Cover

LP: RM 1,650

SRTWC8383-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L670xW390xH760mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover

390

760

180
250

390

670

400

760

250

350

670

Rimless

LP: RM 1,950

SRTWC200-S-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology 
D : L710xW360xH800mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 150, 250mm
*UF Seat Cover

395

800

150/250

360

710

Rimless

LP: RM 1,800

SRTWC289-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L710xW360xH810mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*P-Trap (Washdown only)
*UF Seat Cover 

395

810

180
250

360

710

Rimless

LP: RM 1,750

SRTWC8320-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L715xW360xH795mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 150,200,250mm
P-trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover

390

795

180
150/200/250

360

715

Rimless

LP: RM 2,050

SRTWC8088-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L735xW430xH665mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover

400

665

180
250

430

735

Rimless

LP: RM 2,080

SRTWC8366-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L710xW435xH680mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200,250,300mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover

415

680

180
200/250/300

435

710

Rimless

LP: RM 1,900

SRTWC8319-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L702xW360xH802mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 150-300mm
*UF Seat Cover

400

802

150-300

360

702

P to S-trap
150-300
With PVC
Connector

LP: RM 1,600

SRTWC8504-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L700xW400xH760mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200, 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

Rimless

400

760

180
200/250

400

700



ONE-PIECE WATER CLOSET

LP: RM 3,050

SRTWC8152-RL-BL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L700xW370xH735mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
Black
*UF Seat Cover

395

735

250

370

700

Rimless

LP: RM 1,880

SRTWC8318-RL-BL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L690xW370xH755mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
Black
*PP Seat Cover 

400

755

250

370

690

Rimless

LP: RM 3,350

SRTWC8318-RL-MBL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L690xW370xH755mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
Matt Black
*UF Seat Cover

400

755

250

370

690

Rimless

LP: RM 3,500

SRTWC8318-RL-GY
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L690xW370xH755mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
Golden Yellow
*PP Seat Cover

400

755

250

370

690

Rimless

LP: RM 3,050

SRTWC8383-RL-BL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L670xW350xH760mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
Black
*UF Seat Cover

390

760

250

350

670

Rimless

LP: RM 4,200

SRTWC8318-RL-RG
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L690xW370xH755mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
Rose Gold
*PP Seat Cover 

400

755

250

370

690

Rimless
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* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

SRTWC8318-RL-GY



CLOSE-COUPLED WATER CLOSET

LP: RM 1,020 LP: RM 1,020 LP: RM 1,020

LP: RM 1,080 LP: RM 1,060 LP: RM 1,180

SRTWC7405-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L702xW383xH780mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

SRTWC8605-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L655xW365xH755mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200, 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

SRTWC8840-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L660xW370xH770mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

SRTWC8826-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L670xW390xH800mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

SRTWC8058-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L650xW370xH770mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

SRTWC8608-RL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L685xW370xH800mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200, 250mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*PP Seat Cover 

390

780

180
250

383

702

390

800

180
250

390

670

395

770

180
250

370

650

395

800

180
200/250

370

685

405

755

180
200/250

365

655

400

770

180
250

370

660

Rimless

Rimless Rimless Rimless

Rimless Rimless

WALL HUNG WATER CLOSET

LP: RM 1,150

SRTWC6015-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L530xW365xH370mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover 

365

370

530

180

Rimless

LP: RM 1,330

SRTWC6010-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L520xW350xH355mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover 

350

355

520

180

Rimless

LP: RM 1,500

SRTWC6011-RL-BL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L485xW365xH370mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
Color : Matt Black
*UF Seat Cover 

365

370

485

180

Rimless

LP: RM 1,150

SRTWC6011-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L485xW365xH370mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover 

365

370

485

180

Rimless

Page 4

* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
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INTELLIGENT WATER CLOSET

Remote Control
Full Function Wireless Remote Control

INTELLIGENT
WATER CLOSET

ELECTRONIC PARTS
& FITTING

CERAMIC BODY SOFT CLOSE
SEAT COVER

*Terms & Condition Apply
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* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

LP: RM 4,499 LP: RM 4,999 LP: RM 4,999

SRTWC191
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L670xW380xH460mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 250mm

SRTWC187
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L670xW390xH460mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 300mm

SRTWC189
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L670xW380xH460mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 300mm

380

670

460

390

670

460

380

670

460

REMOTE CONTROLREMOTE CONTROLREMOTE CONTROL

Rear
Wash

Lady
Wash

Comfort
Wash

Foot
Flushing
Button

Anti
Bacterial

Seat
Cover

Rear
Wash

Lady
Wash

Knob
Control

Anti
Bacterial

Seat
Cover

Foot
Flushing
Button

Rear
Wash

Lady
Wash

Ultraviolet
Disinfection

User
Memory
Button

Comfort
Wash

LP: RM 6,800 LP: RM 6,800LP: RM 4,800

SRTWCB29G
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L682xW403xH465mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 305mm

SRTWC368GE
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L684xW408xH460mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 305mm

SRTWC018AF
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L695xW380xH465mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 300mm

380

695

465

408

684

460

REMOTE
CONTROL

REMOTE
CONTROL

REMOTE CONTROL

403

682

465

682

Rear
Wash

Lady
Wash

Knob
Control

Heated
Seat

Cover

Foot
Flushing
Button

Rear
Wash

Lady
Wash

Knob
Control

Foot
Flushing
Button

Heated
Seat

Cover

Rear
Wash

Lady
Wash

Bowel
Stimulation

Female
Cleansing

Comfort
Wash

SRTWC187

WARM
AIR DRYING 

AUTOMATIC
SELF CLEANING

NOZZLE

ANTI-BACTERIAL 
SEAT COVER

3 WASHING 
METHODS

250

305 305 300

300 300



FLOOR STANDING WATER CLOSET

LP: RM 1,150

SRTWC6006-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L560xW360xH400mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover

360

400

560

180

LP: RM 1,500

SRTWC6005-RL-BL
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L560xW360xH400mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
Matt Black
*UF Seat Cover 

360

400

560

180

LP: RM 1,020

SRTWC6005-RL-UF
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L560xW360xH400mm
P-Trap : Horizontal Outlet 180mm
*UF Seat Cover

360

400

560

180

TANKLESS WATER CLOSET

LP: RM 1,880

Smart Hydro Power Water Closet
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L680xW405xH480mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 300mm
*PP Seat Cover

SRTWC190

680

405

480

LP: RM 1,800

SRTWC8122
Electronic Pulse Water Closet
Siphonic Flushing Technology
D : L620xW375xH450mm
S-Trap: Bottom Outlet 250mm
*UF Seat Cover

620

375

450

Game Changer
The Brilliant

Side Hand
Control Flushing

Mode

Tankless
One Piece

Design

No Power
Outlet

Required

Soft Close
Seat Cover

Page 6

* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

SRTWC8122

SRTWC6005-RL-BL

250 300

Rimless Rimless Rimless



CHILDREN WATER CLOSET

SQUATTING PAN

LP: RM 305

SRTSP231
Squatting Pan
(with S syphon)
D : L590xW455xH280mm

455

590

280

LP: RM 260

SRTSP124
Squatting Pan
D : L520xW415xH195mm

LP: RM 290 LP: RM 280

SRTSP131
Squatting Pan
D : L585xW450xH210mm

SRTSP224
Squatting Pan
(with S syphon)
D : L530xW430xH240mm 530

240

430
415

520

195

450

585

210

LP: RM 750 LP: RM 800

SRTWC203
Washdown Flushing Technology 
D : L520xW300xH535mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200mm
Blue
*PP Seat Cover

SRTWC201
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L520xW300xH535mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200mm
*PP Seat Cover

295

535

200

300

520

295

535

200

300

520

LP: RM 800

SRTWC202 
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L520xW300xH535mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200mm
Pink 
*PP Seat Cover

295

535

200

300

520

Page 7

* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

LP: RM 750

SRTWC204
Washdown Flushing Technology
D : L520xW295xH545mm
S-Trap : Bottom Outlet 200mm
*PP Seat Cover

300

545

200

295

520



URINAL BOWL

LP: RM 769

SRTUB6503
SRTUB6503-BI
Wall Hung Urinal Bowl
D : L330xW390xH735mm
Top Inlet / Back Inlet

390

330

735

LP: RM 398

SRTUB5202
SRTUB5202-NZ
Wall Hung Urinal Bowl
D : L350xW360xH580mm
Top Inlet / Nozzle

350

580

360

Page 8

* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

LP: RM 1,550

SRTUB905-BI
Floor Standing Urinal Bowl
c/w Sensor Flushing Fitting
D : L425xW380xH920mm
Back Inlet

380

425

920

340

355

1000

LP: RM 1,350

SRTUB6213
SRTUB6213-BI
Floor Standing Urinal Bowl
c/w Sensor Flushing Fitting
(-BI Model Only)
D : L355xW340xH1000mm
Top Inlet / Back Inlet

LP: RM 1,300

SRTUB668
SRTUB668-BI
Floor Standing Urinal Bowl
D : L340xW450xH980mm
Top Inlet / Back Inlet

450

340

980

350

390

765

LP: RM 1,150

SRTUB6203
SRTUB6203-BI
Wall Hung Urinal Bowl
c/w Sensor Flushing Fitting
(-BI Model Only)
D : L390xW350xH765mm
Top Inlet / Back Inlet

LP: RM 398

SRTUB6201
Wall Hung Urinal Bowl
c/w Flexible Bottle Trap
D : L310xW350xH470mm
Top Inlet

470

310

350

C/W
Flexible Bottle Trap

The Tranquil
Beauty

Echoes of
Hygiene

SRTUB206

680

350

300

C/W
Flexible Bottle Trap

*ONLY FOR SRTUB206-BI

LP: RM 398

SRTUB206
Wall Hung Urinal Bowl
D : L300xW350xH680mm
Top Inlet

SRTUB206-BI
Wall Hung Urinal Bowl
c/w Flexible Bottle Trap
D : L300xW350xH680mm
Back Inlet



Artisanal Touch
in your home

Discover the

SRTMRL803

SRTWT8256-GY

SRTWB1544



LP: RM 368

SRTWB1411
D: L500xW400xH135mm

500

135

500

400

LP: RM 468

SRTWB1419
D: L610xW350xH115mm

610

115

610

350

LP: RM 338

SRTWB1413
D: L440xW440xH135mm

440

135

440

440

LP: RM 508

SRTWB1540
D: L510xW410xH135mm

510

135

510

410

LP: RM 950

SRTWB1541
D: L760xW410xH140mm

760

140

760

410

LP: RM 473

SRTWB1543
D: L500xW380xH140mm

500

140

500

380

LP: RM 543

SRTWB1544
D: L600xW385xH135mm

600

135

600

385

LP: RM 306

SRTWB1086
D: L500xW400xH145mm

500

400

500

145

LP: RM 306

SRTWB1096
D: L380xW385xH130mm

LP: RM 306

SRTWB1098
D: L375xW375xH120mm

380

385

380

130

375

375

375

120

LP: RM 338

SRTWB1406
D: L430xW430xH130mm

430

430

430

130

LP: RM 328

SRTWB1409
D: L415xW415xH135mm

415

415

415

135

LP: RM 328

SRTWB1410
D: L420xW420xH125mm

420

420

420

125

LP: RM 368

SRTWB1407
D: L425xW425xH120mm

425

425

415

120

LP: RM 328

SRTWB1421
D: L385xW385xH140mm

385

385

385

140

COUNTER TOP BASIN (ULTRA THIN EDGE)
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SRTWB1541



LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1411-BL
D: L500xW400xH135mm
Black  

LP: RM 510

SRTWB1413-BL
D: L440xW440xH135mm
Black  

LP: RM 540  

SRTWB1419-BL
D: L610xW350xH110mm
Black  

LP: RM 510

SRTWB1421-BL
D: L385xW385xH140mm
Black  

500

135

500

400

440

135

440

440

385

385

385

140

610

110

610

350

LP: RM 510  

SRTWB2805-BL
D: L460xW330xH140mm
Black 

LP: RM 540

SRTWB1543-BL
D: L500xW380xH140mm
Black  

LP: RM 540

SRTWB1544-BL
D: L600xW385xH135mm
Black  

460

140

460

330

500

140

500

380

600

135

600

385

LP: RM 510

D: L415xW415xH135mm
Black + White  

SRTWB1409-BW

LP: RM 510

D: L385xW385xH140mm
Black + White    

SRTWB1421-BW

415

415

415

135

385

385

385

140

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1086-BL
D: L500xW400xH145mm
Black  

500

400

500

145
LP: RM 510

SRTWB1096-BL
D: L380xW385xH130mm
Black  

380

385

380

130
LP: RM 510

SRTWB1409-BL
D: L415xW415xH135mm
Black  

415

415

415

135
LP: RM 510

SRTWB1410-BL
D: L420xW420xH125mm
Black  

420

420

420

125

COUNTER TOP (ULTRA THIN EDGE BLACK BASIN)
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SRTWB1086-BL



COUNTER TOP & WALL HUNG BASIN (COLOR)

LP: RM 660 

SRTWB1515-BW
D: L520xW420xH155mm
Black + White  

520

420

520

155
LP: RM 650 

SRTWB1515-BL
D: L520xW420xH155mm
Black

520

420

520

155

LP: RM 660 

SRTWB1516-BW
D: L605xW425xH125mm
Black + White  

605

425

605

125
LP: RM 670 

SRTWB1516-BL
D: L600xW420xH130mm
Black

600

420

600

130
LP: RM 670 

SRTWB1516-RG
D: L600xW420xH130mm
Rose Gold

LP: RM 670

SRTWB1516-GY
D: L600xW420xH130mm
Golden Yellow

600

420

600

130

600

420

600

130

LP: RM 650 

SRTWB1514-BL
D: L460xW421xH157mm
Black  

460

421

460

157
LP: RM 650  

SRTWB1514-BW
D: L460xW421xH157mm
Black + White    

460

421

460

157
LP: RM 650 

SRTWB1514-RG
D: L460xW421xH157mm
Rose Gold

LP: RM 650 

SRTWB1514-GY
D: L460xW421xH157mm
Golden Yellow

460

421

460

157

460

421

460

157
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SRTWB1516-BL



LP: RM 385

SRTWB1513
D: L400xW420xH155mm

LP: RM 403

SRTWB1514
D: L460xW421xH157mm

LP: RM 450

SRTWB1515
D: L500xW400xH175mm

LP: RM 613

SRTWB1516
D: L605xW425xH125mm

400

420

400

155

460

421

460

157

500

400

500

175

605

425

605

125

LP: RM 399

SRTWB7314
D: L490xW380xH190mm

LP: RM 298

SRTWB7066
D: L465xW465xH150mm

LP: RM 298

SRTWB7069
D: L410xW410xH165mm

LP: RM 288

SRTWB7132
D: L400xW400xH140mm

LP: RM 385

SRTWB7055
D: L480xW480xH160mm

LP: RM 454

SRTWB7292
D: L575xW435xH160mm

LP: RM 316

SRTWB7249
D: L415xW415xH150mm

LP: RM 303

SRTWB7237
D: L400xW295xH115mm

480

480

480

160

400

295

400

115

415

415

415

150

575

435

575

160

LP: RM 410

SRTWB1518
D: L500xW375xH140mm

LP: RM 470

SRTWB7049
D: L460xW460xH160mm

375

500

500

140

460

460

460

160

LAUNDRY
BASIN

COUNTER TOP & WALL HUNG BASIN

COUNTER TOP BASIN

465

465

460

150

410

410

410

165

400

400

400

140

490

380

490

190
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SRTWB7055



WALL HUNG BASIN
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FREE STANDING BASIN

LP: RM 2,350 

SRTWB8001-BL
D: L390xW400xH840mm
Black 

400

840

390

390

LP: RM 2,135

SRTWB8001
D: L390xW400xH840mm 

400

840

390

390

LP: RM 2,135 

SRTWB8003
D: L460xW480xH960mm  

480

960

460

460

LP: RM 2,350 

SRTWB8003-BL
D: L460xW480xH960mm
Black  

480

960

460

460

LP: RM 2,135

SRTWB8013
D: L500xW400xH830mm 

830

500

500

400

LP: RM 943

SRTWB5400
D: L535xW455xH385mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

535

455

535

385

LP: RM 750

SRTWB5300
D: L470xW430xH370mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

470

430

470

370LP: RM 850

SRTWB246
D: L640xW530xH185mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

640

640

530

185LP: RM 159

SRTWB247
D: L500xW360xH165mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

500

500

360

165

LP: RM 159

SRTWB241
D: L510xW430xH180mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

510

510

430

180

LP: RM 168

SRTWB243
D: L510xW420xH200mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

510

510

420

200

LP: RM 140

SRTWB245
D: L410xW375xH185mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

410

410

375

185

LP: RM 410

SRTWB888
D: L600xW400xH200mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

600

600

400

200

LP: RM 438 

SRTWB890-BL
D: L500xW400xH200mm
Black
(Included Fixing Bolt)

500

500

400

200

430

430

360

150LP: RM 410

SRTWB248-MBL
D: L430xW360xH150mm
Matt Black
(Included Fixing Bolt)

LP: RM 340

SRTWB890
D: L500xW400xH200mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

500

500

400

200

430

430

360

150
LP: RM 140

SRTWB248
D: L430xW360xH150mm
(Included Fixing Bolt)

USER
Rectangle



SEMI RECESSED BASIN

UNDER COUNTER BASIN

LP: RM 532

SRTWB7099
D: L500xW450xH160mm

500

450

450

160
LP: RM 316

SRTWB7100
D: L480xW370xH130mm

480

370

370

130

LP: RM 381

SRTWB7014
D: L435xW530xH160mm 

435

435

530

160
LP: RM 427

SRTWB7018
D: L515xW500xH165mm

515

500

500

165
LP: RM 454

SRTWB7098
D: L600xW460xH155mm

600

460

460

155

LP: RM 344

SRTWB1610
D: L600xW380xH175mm 

600

175

600

380

LP: RM 473

SRTWB1620
D: L600xW410xH200mm

600

200

600

410

LP: RM 275

SRTWB1633
D: L515xW380xH190mm

515

190

515

380

LP: RM 316

SRTWB7109
D: L560xW375xH175mm

560

175

560

375

LP: RM 550

SRTWB7109-BL
D: L540xW370xH180mm
Black 540

180

540

370

LP: RM 650

SRTWB7109-GY
D: L540xW370xH180mm
Golden Yellow 540

180

540

370

LP: RM 650

SRTWB7109-RG
D: L540xW370xH180mm
Rose Gold 540

180

540

370

LP: RM 220

SRTWB7518
D: L470xW380xH190mm

470

470

380

190
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ULTRA THIN EDGE COLOR BASIN

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1086-GY
D: L500xW400xH145mm
Golden Yellow  

500

145

500

400

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1086-RG
D: L500xW400xH145mm
Rose Gold

500

145

500

400

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1409-GY
D: L415xW415xH135mm
Golden Yellow

415

415

415

135

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1409-RG
D: L415xW415xH135mm
Rose Gold

415

415

415

135

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1421-GY
D: L385xW385xH140mm
Golden Yellow  

385

385

385

140
LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1421-RG
D: L385xW385xH140mm
Rose Gold

385

385

385

140
LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1413-GY
D: L440xW440xH135mm
Golden Yellow

440

135

440

440

LP: RM 540  

SRTWB1413-RG
D: L440xW440xH135mm
Rose Gold

440

135

440

440

D: L380xW385xH130mm
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 540

SRTWB1096-GY

380

385

380

130

D: L380xW385H130mm
Rose Gold

LP: RM 540

SRTWB1096-RG

380

385

380

130

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1411-GY
D: L500xW400xH135mm
Golden Yellow

500

135

500

400

LP: RM 500 

SRTWB1411-RG
D: L500xW400xH135mm
Rose Gold

500

135

500

400

SRTWB1409-RB
D: L415xW415xH135mm
Black + Rose Gold

LP: RM 690

415

415

415

135

SRTWB1411-RB
D: L500xW400xH135mm
Black + Rose Gold

LP: RM 690
500

135

500

400

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1413-RW
D: L440xW440xH135mm
Rose Gold + White

440

135

440

440

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1413-GW
D: L440xW440xH135mm
Golden Yellow + White

440

135

440

440

LP: RM 540 

SRTWB1421-RW
D: L385xW385xH140mm
Rose Gold + White

385

385

385

140

D: L610xW340xH110mm
Golden Yellow    

LP: RM 540  

SRTWB1419-GY  

610

110

610

350
D: L610xW340xH110mm
Rose Gold  

LP: RM 540  

SRTWB1419-RG 

610

110

610

350
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* All Ceramic size may have ± 10mm difference.
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COUNTER TOP DESIGNER BASIN

LP: RM 830

SRTWB3414-BW
D: L600xW340xH110mm
Black + White

600

600

340

110

LP: RM 610

SRTWB3415-BW
D: L500xW400xH140mm
Black + White

500

400

500

140

LP: RM 510 

SRTWB3412-RG
D: L410xW410xH135mm
Rose Gold

410

410

410

135

LP: RM 540 

D: L410xW410xH135mm
Golden Yellow

SRTWB3412-GY

410

410

410

135

LP: RM 580 

SRTWB3413-GY
D: L540xW340xH110mm
Gold

LP: RM 530

SRTWB3416
D: L560xW400xH140mm

LP: RM 740

SRTWB3402
D: L500xW400xH135mm

LP: RM 510 

SRTWB3401
D: L410xW410xH135mm

540

540 560

340

500

400

500

135

410

410

410

135110

560

400

140

LP: RM 520 

SRTWB3407
D: L410xW410xH150mm

LP: RM 510 

SRTWB3405
D: L460xW460xH165mm

LP: RM 650

SRTWB3403
D: L460xW330xH140mm

LP: RM 650

SRTWB3404
D: L420xW420xH135mm

460

460

330

140

420

420

420

135

410

410

410

150

460

460

460

165

LP: RM 510 

SRTWB3410
D: L590xW335xH145mm

SRTWB3410-GY
D: L590xW335xH145mm
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 690

SRTWB3410-RG
D: L590xW335xH145mm
Rose Gold

LP: RM 690

SRTWB3417
D: L540xW355xH140mm

LP: RM 400

590

590

335

145

590

590

335

145

590

590

335

145

SRTWB3418
D: L550xW365xH135mm

LP: RM 440

SRTWB3419
D: L550xW385xH155mm

LP: RM 420

540

355

540

140

550

365

550

135

550

385

550

155
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SRTWT02-A
Self Closing
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 269

SRTWT107
Self Closing
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 344

SRTWT06
Self Closing
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 290

SRTWT106
Wall Mounted
Self Closing
Basin Cold Tap
Brass
LP: RM 293

SRTWT105
Wall Mounted
Self Closing
Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 222

SELF CLOSING TAP

SRTSC07
Pillar Mounted
Elbow Action Tap
Brass

RM 204

SRTEA803
Pillar Mounted
Elbow Action Tap
S/Steel

RM 215 

CLINICAL TAP SERIES

POP UP WASTE

BOTTLE TRAP

SRTSWT3001
Sensor Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 617

SRTSWT3002
Sensor Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 1,009

SRTSWT3006
Sensor Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 1,550

SRTSWT3005
Sensor Cold Tap
S/Steel

LP: RM 953

SRTW1000
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(w/o Over Flow)
Brass

LP: RM 81

SRTW1100-BL
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(c/w Over Flow)
Black
Brass
LP: RM 83

SRTW1200-BL
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(w/o Over Flow )
Black
Brass
LP: RM 83

SRTW2000
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(c/w Over Flow)
Brass

LP: RM 68

SRTW1300-FRG
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(w/o Over Flow)
Full Rose Gold
Brass
LP: RM 96 

SRTW1800-GY
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(w/o Over Flow)
Golden Yellow
Brass
LP: RM 96 

SRTW5103-RG
Pop Up Waste
Cover : Ceramic
(w/o Over Flow)
Rose Gold
S/Steel
LP: RM 96 

SRTW5104-GY
Pop Up Waste
Cover : Ceramic
(w/o Over Flow)
Golden Yellow
S/Steel
LP: RM 96 

SRTW1700-GY
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(c/w Over Flow)
Golden Yellow
Brass
LP: RM 96 

SRTW1500-GY
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(w/o Over Flow)
Golden Yellow
Brass
LP: RM 96 

SRTW1400-FRG
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(c/w Over Flow)
Full Rose Gold
Brass
LP: RM 96 

SRTW5000
Pop Up Waste
80mm
(w/o Over Flow)
S/Steel

LP: RM 68

SRTW3000
Pop Up Waste
100mm
(c/w Over Flow)
S/Steel

LP: RM 75

SRTW5102-BL
Pop Up Waste
Cover : Ceramic
(w/o Over Flow)
Black
S/Steel
LP: RM 83 

SRTPW0035-CR
Pop Up Waste
100mm
(c/w Over Flow)
Brass

LP: RM 28

SRTPW0035
Pop Up Waste
100mm
(w/o Over Flow)

LP: RM 19

SRTW5103-BL
Pop Up Waste
Cover : Ceramic
(w/o Over Flow )
Black
S/Steel
LP: RM 83 

BT009
Bottle Trap
Zinc Alloy

LP: RM 59

BT011
Bottle Trap
Brass

LP: RM 232

BT012-BL
Bottle Trap
Zinc Alloy
Black

LP: RM 104

BT010
Bottle Trap
Brass

LP: RM 147

AUTOMATIC SENSOR SERIES
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HIGH
DURABILITY

EASY
INSTALLATION

SOFT CLOSE
QUALITY HINGE

EASY
MAINTENANCE

MODERN
DESIGN

The Perfect Harmony of
Style & Function

SRTMR502-BL

SRTBF11101

SRTWT6203-GM



2 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

3 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11201 (CABINET)
   D: L1200xW500xH180mm (TOP)
   D: L1200xW500xH300mm (BOTTOM) 

- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 3,600

- SRTBF11607 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB6010 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW500xH210mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,099

- SRTBF11606A (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB1160 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470xH180mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 930

- SRTBF11608 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB6010 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW500xH210mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 1,099

- SRTBF11613 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW480xH400mm 

- SRTWB2250 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW500xH210mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,100

- SRTBF11614 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW480xH400mm 

- SRTWB2250 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW500xH210mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,100

- SRTBF11702 (CABINET)
   D: L680xW460xH700mm
    (EXCLUDED LEG) 

- SRTWB7050 (BASIN)
   D: L700xW470xH210mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,550

- SRTBF11616 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB1160 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470xH180mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,050

Page 26

* All Bathroom Furniture size may have ± 10mm difference.
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- SRTBF11620 (CABINET)
   D: L600xW470xH420mm 

- TABLE TOP

LP: RM 1,250

c/w Pop Up Waste Outlet Hole

- SRTBF31419 (CABINET)
   D: L600xW470xH400mm 

- TABLE TOP

LP: RM 850

c/w Pop Up Waste Outlet Hole

- SRTBF11823 (CABINET)
    D: L800xW500xH400mm 

- TABLE TOP
   

LP: RM 1,179

c/w Pop Up Waste Outlet Hole

- SRTBF11826 (CABINET)
   D: L800xW500xH400mm 

- TABLE TOP

LP: RM 1,450

c/w Pop Up Waste Outlet Hole

- SRTBF11831 (CABINET)
   D: L800xW500xH180mm (TOP)
   D: L800x500xH300mm (BOTTOM) 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 2,220

- SRTBF11832 (CABINET)
   D: L800xW500xH180mm (TOP)
   D: L800x500xH300mm (BOTTOM) 

- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 2,650

- SRTBF11101 (CABINET)
   D: L1000xW500xH180mm (TOP)
   D: L1000xW500xH300mm (BOTTOM) 

- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 3,050

- SRTBF11102 (CABINET)
   D: L1000xW500xH180mm (TOP)
   D: L1000xW500xH300mm (BOTTOM) 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 2,750



3 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11901 (CABINET)
   D: L880xW480xH400mm 

- SRTWB2390 (BASIN)
   D: L900xW500xH210mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)
 LP: RM 1,650

- SRTBF11904  (CABINET)
   D:  L880xW460xH400mm

- SRTWB9047 (BASIN)
   D: L900xW470xH180mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)
LP: RM 1,550

- SRTBF11906  (CABINET)
   D: L880xW460xH400mm

- SRTWB9047 (BASIN)
   D: L900xW470xH180mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)
LP: RM 1,550

* All Bathroom Furniture size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only. Page 27

- SRTBF11827 (CABINET)
   D: L780xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB8050 (BASIN)
   D: L800xW470xH180mm 
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,200

- SRTBF11827-MBL (CABINET)
   D: L780xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB8050-MBL (BASIN)
   D: L800xW470xH180mm 

- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,300

MATTE
SURFACE

- SRTBF11821 (CABINET)
   D: L780xW480xH400mm 

- SRTWB2380 (BASIN)
   D: L800xW500xH210mm  
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 1,300

- SRTBF11829 (CABINET)
   D: L780xW480xH400mm 

- SRTWB2380 (BASIN)
   D: L800xW500xH210mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,620

- SRTBF11701 (CABINET)
   D: L680xW480xH400mm 

- SRTWB2270 (BASIN)
   D: L700xW500xH210mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,241

- SRTBF11824 (CABINET)
   D: L780xW480xH480mm 

- SRTWB2380 (BASIN)
   D: L800xW500xH210mm

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,599

- SRTBF11825 (CABINET)
   D: L780xW480xH450mm 

- SRTWB2380 (BASIN)
   D: L800xW500xH210mm 

- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,599

- SRTBF11828 (CABINET)
   D: L780xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB8050 (BASIN)
   D: L800xW470xH180mm 
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,150



- SRTBF31414-GY (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 
- SRTWB1160-GY (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470x180mm

- SRTWT6851-GY (BASIN COLD TAP) 
- SRTW2600-GY (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,350

- SRTBF31414-RG (CABINET)
    D: L580xW460xH400mm 
- SRTWB1160-RG (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470x180mm

- SRTWT6861-FRG (BASIN COLD TAP) 
- SRTW2600-FRG (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,350

- SRTBF31414 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 
- SRTWB1160 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470x180mm

- SRTWT5841-RG (BASIN COLD TAP) 
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 950

4 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

Page 28

* All Bathroom Furniture size may have ± 10mm difference.
* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

- SRTBF31414-MBL (CABINET)
    D: L580xW460xH400mm 
- SRTWB1160-MBL (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470x180mm

- SRTWT7447-RG (BASIN COLD TAP)  
- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,200

Classy Fusion
Indulge in a

- SRTBF31416-MBL (CABINET)
    D: L580xW460xH400mm 

- SRTWB1160-MBL (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470x180mm

- SRTWT8270-RG (BASIN COLD TAP)   
- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

LP: RM 1,200

MATTE
SURFACE

MATTE
SURFACE

SRTWT8270-RG

SRTBF31416-MBL



6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

Page 30

* All Bathroom Furniture size may have ± 10mm difference.
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- SRTBF11707 (CABINET)
   D: L480xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB507 (BASIN)
   D: L500xW360xH160mm
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5837 (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 899

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11403 (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB4080 (BASIN)
   D: L410xW360xH160mm 
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5837 (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 689

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11705 (CABINET)
   D: L490xW390xH400mm 
- SRTGB2550 (BASIN)
   D: L500xW410xH160mm
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xW120mm
- SRTWT7445 (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 999

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11708 (CABINET)
   D: L480xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB508 (BASIN)
   D: L500xW360xH160mm 
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L450xH120mm
- SRTWT5837 (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 899

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF31415 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 
- SRTWB1160 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470xH180mm 
- MIRROR
   D: L450xH600mm
- SHELF
   D: L450xH120mm
- SRTWT8270-RG (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 1,100

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF31417 (CABINET)
   D: L580xW460xH400mm 
- SRTWB1160 (BASIN)
   D: L600xW470xH180mm
- MIRROR
   D: L450xH600mm
- SHELF
   D: L450xW120mm
- SRTWT7202-BL (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 1,100

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11706 (CABINET)
   D: L490xW390xH400mm  
- SRTGB2550 (BASIN)
   D: L500xW410xH160mm
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xW120mm
- SRTWT5837 (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 999

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE



6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11404 (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm  
- SRTWB4080 (BASIN)
   D: L410xW360xH160mm  
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5841-RG (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 730

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11404-GY (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB4080-GY (BASIN)
   D: L410xW360xH160mm  
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5877-GY (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600-GY (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 1,130

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11404-RG (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB4080-RG (BASIN)
   D: L410xW360xH160mm  
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5857-FRG (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600-RG (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 1,130

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11405 (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB4081 (BASIN)
   D: L410xW360xH160mm 
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5841-BL (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 730

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

- SRTBF11406 (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm 
- SRTWB4081 (BASIN)
   D: L410xW360xH160mm  
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5837 (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600 (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 730

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE
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- SRTBF11404-MBL (CABINET)
   D: L370xW350xH400mm  
- SRTWB248-MBL (BASIN)
   D: L430xW360xH160mm 
- MIRROR
   D: L400xH500mm
- SHELF
   D: L400xH120mm
- SRTWT5841-RG (BASIN COLD TAP)
- SRTW2600-BL (POP UP WASTE)

 LP: RM 970

6 IN 1 BATHROOM FURNITURE

SRTWT5877-GY

SRTBF11404-GY

MATTE
SURFACE



CABINET MOUNTED BASIN

LP: RM 248

SRTGB2550
D: L500xW410xH160mm

500

410

160LP: RM 150

SRTWB4081
D: L410xW360xH160mm

410

360

160 LP: RM 170

SRTWB507
D: L500xW360xH160mm

500

360

160

LP: RM 585

SRTWB2390
D: L900xW500xH210mm

900

500

210LP: RM 450

SRTWB9047
D: L900xW470xH180mm

900

470

180LP: RM 400

SRTWB8010
D: L800xW500xH210mm

800

500

210

LP: RM 400

SRTWB8050
D: L800xW470xH180mm

800

470

180LP: RM 350

SRTWB7050
D: L700xW470xH210mm

700

470

210LP: RM 485

SRTWB2370
D: L700xW500xH210mm

700

500

210

LP: RM 405

SRTWB2250
D: L600xW500xH210mm

600

500

210LP: RM 350

SRTWB6010
D: L600xW500xH210mm

600

500

210LP: RM 300

SRTWB1160
D: L600xW470xH180mm

600

470

180
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CABINET MOUNTED BASIN

LP: RM 510

SRTWB1160-MBL
D: L600xW470xH180mm
Matt Black

600

470

180 LP: RM 600 

SRTWB1160-GY
D: L600xW470xH180mm
Golden Yellow

600

470

180

LP: RM 400

SRTWB1161
D: L600xW470xH180mm
Black + White

600

470

180

LP: RM 600 

SRTWB1160-RG
D: L600xW470xH180mm
Rose Gold

600

470

180

800

470

180
LP: RM 800

SRTWB8050-MBL
D: L800xW470xH180mm
Matt Black

MATTE
SURFACE

MATTE
SURFACE
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SRTWB1160-MBL

build to last
Easy to Clean



Capture Your
Reflection
Luxuriously

SRTMRL704

LP: RM 870

SRTMRL701
Frameless LED Mirror
D: L800xW600mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

LP: RM 1,170

SRTMRL803
Gold Aluminium Frame LED Mirror
D: L700xW700mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

LP: RM 1,150

SRTMRL802
Black Aluminium Frame LED Mirror
D: L700xW700mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

LP: RM 2,250

SRTMRL702
Frameless LED Mirror
D: L1700xW800mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

LP: RM 920

SRTMRL801
Frameless LED Mirror
D: L700xW700mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

LP: RM 1,070

SRTMRL804
Frameless LED Mirror
D: L700xW700mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

LP: RM 970

SRTMRL704
Frameless LED Mirror
D: L800xW600mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

Black S/Steel
Frame LED Mirror
D: L800xW600mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

SRTMRL705

LP: RM 750

TWO LIGHT
COLOR :

WARM
WHITE

WHITE

TWO LIGHT
COLOR :

WARM
WHITE

WHITE

TWO LIGHT
COLOR :

WARM
WHITE

WHITE

TWO LIGHT
COLOR :

WARM
WHITE

WHITE

TWO LIGHT
COLOR :

WARM
WHITE

WHITE

TWO LIGHT
COLOR :

WARM
WHITE

WHITE

Black S/Steel Frame LED Mirror
D: L700xW700mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

SRTMRL805

LP: RM 800

Black S/Steel Frame
3D Visual LED Mirror
D: L700xW700mm
Feature: LED Light

SRTMRL806

LP: RM 1,130

Black S/Steel Frame
3D Visual LED Mirror
D: L800xW600mm
Feature: LED Light

SRTMRL706

LP: RM 1,000

Frameless LED Mirror
D: L1000xW700mm
Feature: Anti-fog, LED Light

SRTMRL707

LP: RM 1,200

LED Mirror Cabinet
D: L700xW130xH700mm
Feature: Dimmable LED Light

SRTLMCB901-BL

LP: RM 1,300
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LED MIRROR



MIRROR

LP: RM 620 

SRTMR501-GY 
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Gold
D: L800xW600mm

LP: RM 620 

SRTMR507-RG
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Rose Gold
D: L800xW600mm

LP: RM 820

SRTMR503-BL
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Black 
D: L1000xW700mm

LP: RM 520 

SRTMR502-BL
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Black 
D: L800xW600mm

LP: RM 560 

SRTMR601-GY 
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Gold
D: L700xW700mm

LP: RM 560 

SRTMR607-RG
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Rose Gold
D: L700xW700mm

LP: RM 450 

SRTMR602-BL
Stainless Steel 304 Frame
Frame Color : Black 
D: L700xW700mm
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MIRROR CABINET

SLIDING MIRROR

LP: RM 669

SRTMCB4560-BL
D: L450xW120xH600mm
Black

LP: RM 639

SRTMCB4561-BL
D: L450xW120xH600mm
Black

LP: RM 809

SRTMCB6066-BL
D: L600xW120xH660mm
Black

LP: RM 819

SRTMCB6070-BL
D: L600xW120xH700mm
Black

PULL OUT

PULL OUT

PULL OUT



MIRROR CABINET

LP: RM 340

SRTMCB6061WH
D: L600xW110xH700mm
White

LP: RM 359

SRTMCB4060-BL
D: L400xW130xH600mm
Black

LP: RM 340

SRTMCB6062-BL
D: L600xW110xH700mm
Black

LP: RM 450 

SRTMCB5070-BL
D: L500xW130xH700mm
Black 

PULL OUT

LP: RM 430

SRTMCB6083-BL
D: L600xW130xH700mm
Black

LP: RM 430

SRTMCB6084-WH
D: L600xW130xH700mm
White

LP: RM 480

SRTMCB6085-WH
D: L600xW130xH700mm
White

LP: RM 480

SRTMCB6086-BL
D: L600xW130xH700mm
Black

PULL OUT PULL OUT PULL OUT PULL OUT

LP: RM 650 

SRTMCB8070-BL
D: L800xW130xH700mm 
Black

PULL OUT

LP: RM 359

SRTMCB8081-WH
D: L800xW110xH700mm
White

LP: RM 359

SRTMCB8082-BL
D: L800xW110xH700mm
Black

LP: RM 610

SRTMCB8083-BL
D: L800xW130xH700mm
Black

LP: RM 600

SRTMCB7070-BL
D: L700xW130xH700mm
Black

PULL OUT

PULL OUT

PULL OUT

Page 36

* All picture are for illustration purposes only.



MIRROR CABINET
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LP: RM 639

SRTMCB21824
D: L800xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 639

SRTMCB21825
D: L800xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 619

SRTMCB21701
D: L800xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 619

SRTMCB21411
D: L600xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 619

SRTMCB21412
D: L600xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 750

SRTMCB21606
D: L600xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 619

SRTMCB21512
D: L600xW130xH700mm

LP: RM 550

SRTMCB21511
D: L600xW130xH700mm

PULL OUT

PULL OUT

PULL OUT PULL OUT PULL OUT

PULL OUT

PULL OUT

PULL OUT



A Masterpiece
in every finish

SRTWT6411



SRTWT6212-RG

LP: RM 530

High Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

SRTWT6213-GM

LP: RM 650

High Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT6202-RG

LP: RM 420

Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

SRTWT6203-GM

LP: RM 489

Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT6201

LP: RM 355

Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT6211

LP: RM 480

High Basin Cold Tap

6200 SERIES 

LP: RM 550

SRTWT6410
Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 276

SRTWT6417 
Concealed
Long Bath Spout

LP: RM 449

SRTWT6413
Concealed
Shower Mixer

LP: RM 880

SRTWT6420
High Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 749

SRTWT6412 
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter

LP: RM 1,049

SRTWT6416
High Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 639

SRTWT6411
Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 927

SRTWT6415 
Concealed
Basin Mixer Tap

6400 SERIES
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SRTWT8305-GM
Concealed Basin Mixer
Gunmetal

LP: RM 850

SRTWT8305-RG
Concealed Basin Mixer
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 850

SRTWT8308-RG
Concealed 
Shower Mixer 
Rose Gold+
Matt Black

Concealed 
Shower Mixer
Gunmetal + Matt Black

LP: RM 238

SRTWT8309-RG
Concealed Bath &
Shower Mixer with Diverter
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 427

SRTWT8308-GMB

LP: RM 291

SRTWT8309-GMB
Concealed Bath &
Shower Mixer with Diverter
Gunmetal + Matt Black

LP: RM 497

SRTWT8301-RG
Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

LP: RM 263

SRTWT8301-GMB
Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal +
Matt Black

LP: RM 301

SRTWT8302-RG
Basin Mixer Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

LP: RM 298

SRTWT8302-GMB
Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal +
Matt Black

LP: RM 336

SRTWT8303-RG
High Basin Cold Tap 
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

LP: RM 455

SRTWT8304-RG
High Basin Mixer Tap 
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

LP: RM 490

SRTWT8303-GMB
High Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal +
Matt Black

LP: RM 571

SRTWT8304-GMB
High Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal +
Matt Black

LP: RM 606

8300 SERIES



BASIN TAP
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SRTWT7203
High Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 399

SRTWT7203-BL
High Basin Cold Tap
Black
Brass

LP: RM 429

SRTWT7203-GM
High Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 459

SRTWT7503
High Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 470

SRTWT55SS
Basin Cold Tap
S/Steel 

LP: RM 382

SRTWT7445-LV
Basin Cold Tap
Lever Handle
Brass

SRTWT7445-LV-BL
Basin Cold Tap
Level Handle 
Black
Brass

LP: RM 163 LP: RM 175

SRTWT95SS
Basin Cold Tap
S/Steel 

LP: RM 449

SRTWT98SS
Basin Cold Tap
S/Steel

LP: RM 449

SRTWT7225
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 345

SRTWT7202
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 209

SRTWT7445
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 155

SRTWT5332
High Basin Mixer Tap
Brass

LP: RM 880

SRTWT8335
High Basin Mixer Tap
Brass

LP: RM 750

SRTWT7202-BL
Basin Cold Tap
Black
Brass

LP: RM 229

SRTWT7202-GM
Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 259

SRTWT7207
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 168

SRTWT8236-BL
Basin Cold Tap
Black
Brass

LP: RM 420

SRTWT8303-GMB

SRTWB1409-BL

of Luxe
A Touch



KITCHEN TAP

Pull Out
Tap

SRTKT65SS-RG
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 335

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap
Matt Black

LP: RM 312 

SRTKT69SS-GM
Pillar Mounted 
Kitchen Cold Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 410 

SRTKT68SS-FRG
Pillar Mounted 
Kitchen Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 350

SRTKT70SS-GY
Pillar Mounted 
Kitchen Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 350

SRTKT67SS-BL

LP: RM 530

SRTKT71SS-BL
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower
Matt Black

LP: RM 650

SRTKT71SS-GM
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower
Gunmetal

LP: RM 650

SRTKT71SS-FRG
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 650

SRTKT71SS-GY
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 440 

SRTKT71SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower

SRTKT38SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 285

SRTKT962SS
Kitchen Mixer
Pull Out Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 1,999

SRTKT961SS
Kitchen Mixer
Pull Out Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 2,397

SRTKT963SS
Kitchen Mixer
Pull Out Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 1,797
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SRTKT72SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap with
Pull Out Shower

LP: RM 370

SRTKT72SS-RG
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap with
Pull Out Shower
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 480

SRTKT73SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower

LP: RM 480

SRTKT73SS-BL
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap with
Pull Out Shower
Matt Black 

LP: RM 580

MOVEABLE
RAIN

SHOWER

SRTKT61SS
Kitchen Mixer Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 642

SRTWT9406
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 537

SRTKT31SS
Kitchen Mixer Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 499

SRTKT39SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap
Stainless Steel 304

LP: RM 285



KITCHEN TAP

WALL MOUNTED  KITCHEN TAP

FILTER TAP

SRTWT22KT
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap

LP: RM 677

SRTWT28KT
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap

LP: RM 583

SRTWF09C
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Filter Mixer Tap

LP: RM 933

SRTWT9706
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap

LP: RM 420

SRTWT9820
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Mixer Tap

LP: RM 980

SRTWT9807
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap

LP: RM 350

Filter Tap
Matt Black

SRTWF12C-BL

LP: RM 199

Filter Tap
SRTWF12C

LP: RM 150

Filter Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWF12C-FRG

LP: RM 250 

Filter Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWF12C-GY

LP: RM 250 

SRTWT5607
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter
Spout

LP: RM 235

SRTWT5607-BL
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
Black

LP: RM 243

SRTWT5607-FRG
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 260

SRTWT5607-GY
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 260

Filter Tap
SRTWF07C

LP: RM 420

SRTWF08C

LP: RM 420

Filter Tap

Filter Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWF12C-GM

LP: RM 250
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1800 SERIES

1800 SERIES

Flexible
Hose

SRTKT1831SS
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304

LP: RM 220

SRTKT1832SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304 

LP: RM 230

SRTKT1842SS
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304

LP: RM  220

SRTKT1851SS
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 18mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 400

SRTKT1852SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 18mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 370

SRTKT1861SS
Wall Mounted
Flexible Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304

LP: RM  275

SRTKT1862SS
Pillar Mounted
Flexible Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304

LP: RM 285

SRTKT1867SS-BL
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 410

SRTKT1868SS-BL
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 430

SRTKT1843SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304

LP: RM 230

SRTKT1871SS
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 400

SRTKT1872SS
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 420

SRTKT1865SS
Wall Mounted Flexible
Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304
(Double)

LP: RM 480

SRTKT1869SS-BL
Pillar Mounted Flexible 
Head Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 620

SRTKT1870SS-BL
Wall Mounted Flexible 
Head Kitchen Tap c/w
Ø 24mm Diameter Spout
S/Steel 304 (Double)

LP: RM 600

SRTKT1866SS
Pillar Mounted Flexible
Kitchen Tap
S/Steel 304
(Double)

LP: RM 450 

SRTWT1807
Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 150

SRTWT1814
Two Way Tap

LP: RM 175

SRTWT1805
Hose Bib Tap

LP: RM 105

SRTWT1806
Bib Tap

LP: RM 105

SRTWT1801
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap

LP: RM 164

SRTWT1803
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap

LP: RM 199

SRTWT1812
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
(Double)

LP: RM 380

SRTWT1813
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
(Double)

LP: RM 385
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2200 SERIES
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SRTWT2205

LP: RM 76

SRTWT2214

LP: RM 147

Hose Bib Tap

Two Way Tap

LP: RM 70

SRTWT2215

SRTWT2219

LP: RM 106

Ablution Tap

Hose Bib Tap

SRTWT2201

LP: RM 110

SRTWT2225

LP: RM 73

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap

Hose Bib Tap
3/4” Nozzle

SRTWT2203

LP: RM 120

SRTWT2226

LP: RM 79

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap

Hose Bib Tap
3/4” Nozzle

SRTWT2207

SRTWT2216

LP: RM 70

LP: RM 120

Basin Cold Tap

Bib Tap
SRTWT2206

LP: RM 76

Bib Tap

SRTWT2200

LP: RM 60

Angle Valve

5600 SERIES

SRTWT5614
Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 650

LP: RM 200

SRTWT5608
Wall Mounted
Basin Cold Tap

SRTWT5611-GM
Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 790 

LP: RM 230

SRTWT5608-GM
Wall Mounted
Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT5612-BL
Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer Tap
Black

LP: RM 850

LP: RM 210

SRTWT5608-BL
Wall Mounted
Basin Cold Tap
Black

SRTWT5610-FRG
Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 790 

LP: RM 230

SRTWT5608-FRG
Wall Mounted
Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5613-GY
Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 790

LP: RM 230

SRTWT5608-GY
Wall Mounted
Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWT5608-GM

experience elegantly
Transform your bathroom

USER
Rectangle

USER
Rectangle



5700 SERIES
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SRTWT5714
Two Way Tap
Brass

LP: RM 150

SRTWT5716
Stop Valve 3/4”
Brass

LP: RM 129

SRTWT5715
Stop Valve 1/2”
Brass  

LP: RM 116

SRTWT5717
Concealed 
Shower Cold
Brass

LP: RM 158

SRTWT5701
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Brass

LP: RM 158

SRTWT5708
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Brass

LP: RM 162

SRTWT5709
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap

LP: RM 199

SRTWT5703
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Brass

LP: RM 184

SRTWT5702
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Brass

LP: RM 175

SRTWT5704
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Brass

LP: RM 201

SRTWT5710
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Brass

LP: RM 182

SRTWT5706
Bib Tap
Brass

LP: RM 117

SRTWT5705
Hose Bib Tap
Brass

LP: RM 129

SRTWT5713
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
(Double)
Brass

LP: RM 362

SRTWT5712
Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
(Double)

LP: RM 345

SRTWT5707
Basin Cold Tap
Brass

LP: RM 162

in Every Drop
Elegance

SRTWT5703



SRTWT5807

LP: RM 162

Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT5837

LP: RM 169

Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT5858

LP: RM 167

Two Way Tap
With Bidet Holder

SRTWT5805

LP: RM 129

Hose Bib Tap
SRTWT5806

LP: RM 117

Bib Tap
SRTWT5814

LP: RM 150

Two Way Tap

SRTWT5825

LP: RM 446

Pillar Mounted
Flexible Kitchen Tap
(Double)

SRTWT5824

LP: RM 456

Wall Mounted
Flexible Kitchen Tap
(Double)

SRTWT5826

LP: RM 218

Wall Mounted
Flexible Kitchen Tap

SRTWT5827

LP: RM 239

Pillar Mounted
Flexible Kitchen Tap

SRTWT5828

LP: RM 350

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
With Filter Tap
(Double)

SRTWT5830-BL

LP: RM 295

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Matt Black

SRTWT5831-BL

LP: RM 285

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Matt Black

SRTWT5800

LP: RM 74

Angle Valve
SRTWT5817

LP: RM 158

Concealed
Shower Cold

SRTWT5816

LP: RM 129

Stop Valve  3/4”
SRTWT5815

LP: RM 116

Stop Valve  1/2”  

SRTWT5801

LP: RM 158

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap

SRTWT5812

LP: RM 345

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
(Double)

SRTWT5813

LP: RM 362

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
(Double)

SRTWT5803

LP: RM 184

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap

SRTWT5808

LP: RM 162

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap

SRTWT5810

LP: RM 182

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap

5800 SERIES
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Flexible
Hose



5800 SERIES (ROSE GOLD + MATT BLACK)

5800 SERIES (FULL ROSE GOLD)

5800 SERIES (GUNMETAL) 5800 SERIES (BLACK)

SRTWT5841-BL

LP: RM 175

Basin Cold Tap
Black

SRTWT5867-GM

LP: RM 249

Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT5866-GM

LP: RM 158

Bib Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT5865-GM

LP: RM 158 

Hose Bib Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT5840-GM

LP: RM 114

Angle Valve
Gunmetal

SRTWT5844-GM

LP: RM 188 

Two Way Tap
Gunmetal

SRTWT5848-RG

LP: RM 195 

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

SRTWT5865-RG

LP: RM 125 

Hose Bib Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

SRTWT5866-RG

LP: RM 118

Bib Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

SRTWT5840-RG

LP: RM 84

Angle Valve
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

SRTWT5844-RG

LP: RM 160

Two Way Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

SRTWT5847-RG

LP: RM 172

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

SRTWT5841-RG

LP: RM 178

Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

Page 48

* All picture are for illustration purposes only.

5800 SERIES (GOLDEN YELLOW)

SRTWT5857-FRG

LP: RM 218

Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5847-FRG

LP: RM 190

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5848-FRG

LP: RM 213 

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5866-FRG

LP: RM 141 

Bib Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5865-FRG

LP: RM 149 

Hose Bib Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5840-FRG

LP: RM 107 

Angle Valve
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5844-FRG

LP: RM 178

Two Way Tap
Full Rose Gold

SRTWT5877-GY

LP: RM 218

Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWT5847-GY

LP: RM 190 

Wall Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWT5848-GY

LP: RM 213

Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWT5866-GY

LP: RM 141

Bib Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWT5865-GY
Hose Bib Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 149 

SRTWT5840-GY

LP: RM 107 

Angle Valve
Golden Yellow

SRTWT5844-GY

LP: RM 178

Two Way Tap
Golden Yellow

5900 SERIES

SRTWT5902

LP: RM 269

Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT5903

LP: RM 339

Basin Mixer Tap
SRTWT5908

LP: RM 199

Concealed
Shower Cold

SRTWT5904

LP: RM 320

Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT5908-LV

LP: RM 199

Concealed
Shower Cold

SRTWT5912

LP: RM 490

Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter

SRTWT5913

LP: RM 315

Concealed
Shower Mixer

SRTWT5923

LP: RM 370

Concealed
Shower Mixer



6800 SERIES

LP: RM 310

SRTWT6861-FRG

LP: RM 370

SRTWT6860-FRG

LP: RM 310

SRTWT6851-GY

LP: RM 370

SRTWT6860-GY

LP: RM 330 

SRTWT6821-GM

LP: RM 240 

SRTWT6868-FRG

LP: RM 240 

SRTWT6858-GY

LP: RM 290 

SRTWT6828-GM

LP: RM 460

SRTWT6862-FRG

LP: RM 460

SRTWT6852-GY

LP: RM 520

SRTWT6826-GM

LP: RM 590

SRTWT6865-FRG

LP: RM 670

SRTWT6866-FRG

LP: RM 590

SRTWT6855-GY

LP: RM 670

SRTWT6856-GY

LP: RM 730

SRTWT6824-GM

LP: RM 201

SRTWT6808
Concealed
Shower Cold

LP: RM 225

SRTWT6813
Concealed
Shower Mixer 

LP: RM 470

SRTWT6805
High Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 520

SRTWT6806
High Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 230

SRTWT6801
Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 260

SRTWT6802
Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 393

SRTWT6812
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer 
With Diverter

LP: RM 298

SRTWT6803-RG
Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 370 

SRTWT6827-GM
Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal

Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

Basin Mixer Tap
Golden Yellow

High Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

High Basin Mixer Tap
Golden Yellow

Concealed 
Shower Cold 
Golden Yellow

Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter
Golden Yellow

Basin Mixer Tap
Full Rose Gold

High Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

High Basin Mixer Tap
Full Rose Gold

Concealed 
Shower Cold 
Full Rose Gold

Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter
Full Rose Gold

High Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 650 

SRTWT6825-GM
High Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

Concealed 
Shower Cold
Gunmetal

LP: RM 260

SRTWT6863-FRG

LP: RM 260

SRTWT6853-GY

LP: RM 310

SRTWT6823-GM

Concealed 
Shower Mixer
Golden Yellow

Concealed 
Shower Mixer 
Full Rose Gold

Concealed 
Shower Mixer
Gunmetal

Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer 
With Diverter
Gunmetal

LP: RM 340

SRTWT6860-RG
Basin Mixer Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

High Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 520

SRTWT6804-RG
High Basin Mixer Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 580

SRTWT6807-RG

LP: RM 228

SRTWT6838-RG
Concealed
Shower Cold
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 429

SRTWT6832-RG
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 238

SRTWT6833-RG
Concealed
Shower Mixer
Rose Gold + Matt Black
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6800 SERIES (ROSE GOLD + MATT BLACK)

6800 SERIES (GUNMETAL)

6800 SERIES (FULL ROSE GOLD)

6800 SERIES (GOLDEN YELLOW)



7400 SERIES

7400 SERIES (ROSE GOLD + MATT BLACK)

7400 SERIES (BLACK)

Concealed
Shower Mixer

LP: RM 215

SRTWT7413

LP: RM 438

SRTWT7448
High Basin Cold Tap

LP: RM 215

SRTWT7443
Basin Cold Tap

SRTWT7408

LP: RM 133

Concealed
Shower Cold

LP: RM 388

SRTWT7412
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter

High Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 495

SRTWT7449-RG
Concealed
Shower Cold 
Rose Gold + Matt Black

SRTWT7438-RG

LP: RM 160

Concealed Bath &
Shower Mixer 
With Diverter
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 418

SRTWT7432-RG
Concealed
Shower Mixer
Rose Gold +
Matt Black

LP: RM 248

SRTWT7433-RGSRTWT7447-RG
Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 248

High Basin Cold Tap
Black

LP: RM 480

SRTWT7449-BL
Concealed
Shower Cold
Black

SRTWT7438-BL

LP: RM 149

Concealed Bath &
Shower Mixer
With Diverter
Black

LP: RM 408

SRTWT7432-BL
Concealed
Shower Mixer
Black

LP: RM 228

SRTWT7433-BLSRTWT7447-BL
Basin Cold Tap
Black

LP: RM 238

Concealed
Shower Cold

LP: RM 199

SRTWT8208-LV

LP: RM 310

SRTWT8202
Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 230

SRTWT8201
Basin Cold Tap

SRTWT8203

LP: RM 300

Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT8245

LP: RM 525

High Basin Cold Tap
SRTWT8249

LP: RM 560

High Basin Mixer Tap

LP: RM 199

SRTWT8208
Concealed
Shower Cold

LP: RM 370

SRTWT8225
Wall Mounted
Shower Mixer

LP: RM 497

SRTWT8224
Wall Mounted
Bath & Shower
Mixer

LP: RM 290

SRTWT8207
Pillar Mounted
Kitchen Cold Tap

LP: RM 460

SRTWT8212
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
With Diverter

LP: RM 315

SRTWT8213
Concealed
Shower Mixer

SRTWT8236-BL
Basin Cold Tap
Glossy Black 

LP: RM 420

8200 SERIES
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8200 SERIES (ROSE GOLD + MATT BLACK)

8200 SERIES (GUNMETAL)

8200 SERIES (FULL ROSE GOLD)

8200 SERIES (GOLDEN YELLOW)

SRTWT8252-GM
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
with Diverter
Gunmetal

LP: RM 550

SRTWT8253-GM
Concealed
Shower Mixer
Gunmetal

LP: RM 406

SRTWT8264-GM
Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 368

SRTWT8259-GM
Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 420 

SRTWT8239-GM
Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 445

SRTWT8254-GM
High Basin Cold Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 730

SRTWT8258-GM
Concealed
Shower Cold
Gunmetal

LP: RM 245

SRTWT8267-GM
High Basin Mixer Tap
Gunmetal

LP: RM 760

SRTWT8242-RG
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
with Diverter
Rose Gold + Matt Black
LP: RM 490
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SRTWT8233-RG
Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 400

SRTWT8270-RG
Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 258

SRTWT8248-RG
Concealed
Shower Cold
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 210

High Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 595

SRTWT8246-RG
High Basin Mixer Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 630

SRTWT8250-RG
Basin Mixer Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 430

SRTWT8237-RG

SRTWT8243-RG
Concealed 
Shower Mixer
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 335

Basin Cold Tap
Rose Gold + Matt Black

RM 318

SRTWT8261-RG

SRTWT8241-GY
Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 380 

SRTWT8244-GY
Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 420 LP: RM 460 

SRTWT8240-GY
Basin Mixer Tap
Golden Yellow

SRTWT8272-GY
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
with Diverter
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 540 

SRTWT8274-GY
Concealed
Shower Mixer
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 396

SRTWT8256-GY
High Basin Cold Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 710

SRTWT8269-GY
High Basin Mixer Tap
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 740

SRTWT8266-FRG
Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 380 

SRTWT8235-FRG
Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 420

SRTWT8238-FRG
Basin Mixer Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 460 

SRTWT8262-FRG
Concealed Bath
& Shower Mixer
with Diverter
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 540 

SRTWT8273-FRG
Concealed
Shower Mixer
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 396

SRTWT8255-FRG
High Basin Cold Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 710

SRTWT8268-FRG
High Basin Mixer Tap
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 740



HAND BIDET

SRT54-CR
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

LP: RM 180

SRT56-CR
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

LP: RM 135

Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

SRT43-CR

LP: RM 63

SRT83-CR
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
ABS

LP: RM 63

SRT78-CR
Brass Chrome
Nozzle
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
ABS

LP: RM 73

SRT73-CR
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
ABS

LP: RM 60

SRT72-CR
Hand Bidet 
c/w 1.2m 
Flexible Hose
Chrome
ABS

LP: RM 60

SRT25-CR
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
ABS

LP: RM 67

SRT93-SS
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
S/Steel

LP: RM 116

SRT92-GM
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 219 

SRT93-BL
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
PVC Flexible Hose
Black
Brass

LP: RM 160

SRT94-FRG
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Full Rose Gold
Brass

LP: RM 180 

LP: RM 84 

SRT86-BL
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
PVC Flexible Hose
Black
PVC

SRT86-CR
Brass Chrome Nozzle
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Chrome
PVC
LP: RM 73

SRT78-BL
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
PVC Flexible Hose
Black
PVC

LP: RM 90

SRT93-GY
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Golden Yellow
Brass

LP: RM 180 

SRT95SS-GM
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Gunmetal
S/Steel

LP: RM 155

SRT95SS-FRG
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Full Rose Gold
S/Steel

LP: RM 155

SRT95SS-GY
Hand Bidet
c/w 1.2m
Flexible Hose
Golden Yellow
S/Steel

LP: RM 155

SRT61-CR
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

LP: RM 125

ADJUSTABLE
HOLDER

LP: RM 165

SRT61-BL
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m PVC
Flexible Hose
Black
Brass

ADJUSTABLE
HOLDER

Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

SRTWT5880-CR

LP: RM 154

SRT55-CR
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

LP: RM 210

Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Brass

SRTWT5875

LP: RM 188

SRT53-CR
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Chrome
Brass

LP: RM 292

SRTWT5879-GY
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Golden Yellow
Brass

LP: RM 255

SRTWT5879-RG
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m PVC Flexible Hose
Rose Gold + Matt Black
Brass

LP: RM 203

SRTWT5879-FRG
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Full Rose Gold
Brass

LP: RM 255

SRTWT5879-GM
Hand Bidet c/w
Angle Valve &
1.2m PVC Flexible Hose
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 255 
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HAND BIDET

Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet & 
1.2m PVC Flexible Hose
Black
Brass

LP: RM 249

SRT70-BL SRT79-SS
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose
S/Steel

LP: RM 269

SRT57-CR
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Brass

LP: RM 269

SRT57-CR
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose

LP: RM 269

SRT70-CR
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Brass

LP: RM 199

SRT102-RG
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet & 
1.2m PVC Flexible Hose
Rose Gold + Matt Black
Brass

LP: RM 279

SRT103-GM
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m PVC Flexible Hose
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 403 

SRT105-FRG
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Full Rose Gold
Brass

LP: RM 335

SRT104-GY
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Golden Yellow
Brass

LP: RM 335 

SRT59-CR
Two Way Tap c/w
Hand Bidet &
1.2m Flexible Hose
Brass

LP: RM 218

FLEXIBLE HOSE PVC

- Extra Strong
- Working Pressure - 15 Bar
- Burst Pressure - 40 Bar
- Withstand 90◦c Hot Water

5 YEARS
WARRANTY

5 YEARS
WARRANTY

Heavy Duty
Brass Nut

Extra Strong
Stainless Steel

Extra Strong
Reinforced Hose

100%
BRASS NUT

WITH CHROME
PRODUCT CODE

SRTFH08
SRTFH10
SRTFH12
SRTFH14
SRTFH16
SRTFH18
SRTFH24
SRTFH30
SRTFH36
SRTFH48

  8” (204mm)
10” (254mm)
12” (305mm)
14” (356mm)
16” (406mm)
18” (457mm)
24” (610mm)
30” (762mm)
36” (915mm)
48” (1220mm)

RM 11.90
RM 12.30
RM 13.00
RM 13.30
RM 13.70
RM 14.00
RM 15.80
RM 17.50
RM 19.60
RM 24.00

LENGTH PRICE

FLEXIBLE HOSE

5 YEARS
WARRANTY

5 YEARS
WARRANTY

100%
SUS304

NUT
PRODUCT CODE

SSFH08
SSFH10
SSFH12
SSFH14
SSFH16

  8” (204mm)
10” (254mm)
12” (305mm)
14” (356mm)
16” (406mm)

RM 13.60
RM 14.00
RM 14.60
RM 15.10
RM 15.50

LENGTH PRICE

- Working Pressure - 15 Bar
- Burst Pressure - 40 Bar
- Withstand 90◦c Hot Water

Heavy Duty
Stainless Steel

Nut

Extra Strong
Stainless Steel

Extra Strong
Reinforced Hose



ANGLE VALVE

FLEXIBLE HOSE

STOP VALVE

SRTWT902
Angle Valve
Brass

LP: RM 55

SRTWT903
Angle Valve
Brass

LP: RM 55

SRTWT806
Angle Valve
Brass

LP: RM 40

SRTWT907SS
Angle Valve
S/Steel

LP: RM 38

SRTWT908SS
Angle Valve
S/Steel

LP: RM 38

SRTWT904
Angle Valve
Brass

LP: RM 55

SRTWT909-RG
Angle Valve
Rose Gold +
Matt Black
Brass
LP: RM 66 

SRTWT910-RG
Angle Valve
Rose Gold +
Matt Black
Brass
LP: RM 68 

SRTWT902-FRG
Angle Valve
Full Rose Gold
Brass

LP: RM 71

SRTWT912-GM
Angle Valve
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 79

SRTWT902-GY
Angle Valve
Golden Yellow
Brass

LP: RM 71

SRTWT902-GM
Angle Valve
Gunmetal
Brass

LP: RM 77

SRTWT162-QT
Stop Valve 3/4”
Brass 

LP: RM 132

SRTWT165-QT

LP: RM 108

Stop Valve 1/2”
Brass 

SRTWT167-QT

LP: RM 147

Stop Valve 1”
Brass 

QUATER TURN STOP VALVE

SRTWT162
Stop Valve 3/4”
Brass 

LP: RM 132

SRTWT165
Stop Valve 1/2”
Brass 

LP: RM 108

SRTWT167
Stop Valve 1”
Brass 

LP: RM 147

FULL TURN STOP VALVE

SRTSV310

LP: RM 129

Gate Valve 3/4”
Brass 

SRTSV334

LP: RM 139

Gate Valve 1”
Brass 

FULL TURN GATE VALVE

SRTWT172-RG
Stop Valve 3/4”
Brass 
LP: RM 140 

SRTWT175-RG

LP: RM 116

Stop Valve 1/2”
Brass 

SRTWT177-RG

LP: RM 155

Stop Valve 1”
Brass 

FULL TURN RG STOP VALVE

SRTWT197-GM

LP: RM 175

Stop Valve 1”
Brass 

SRTWT182-GM

LP: RM 159

Stop Valve 3/4” 
Brass

SRTWT185-GM
Stop Valve 1/2”
Brass 
LP: RM 140

FULL TURN GM STOP VALVE

SRTWT232SS
Stop Valve 3/4”
Matt Finish 
S/Steel

LP: RM 125

STOP VALVE

SRTWT905SS
Stop Valve 1/2”
S/Steel 

LP: RM 210

SRTWT906SS
Stop Valve 1/2”
S/Steel

LP: RM 210

SRTFH15-HD
Flexible Hose(Shower)
1.5 Meter
Chrome
Anti-twist 

LP: RM 37

SRTFH12-HD
Flexible Hose (Bidet)
1.2 Meter
Chrome
Anti-twist

LP: RM 35

SRTFH15-CR
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.5 Meter
Chrome

LP: RM 33

SRTFH12-CR
Flexible Hose (Bidet)
1.2 Meter
Chrome

LP: RM 30

SRTFH15PVC
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.5 Meter
Silver Gray
Anti-twist

LP: RM 70

SRTFH12-BL
Flexible Hose (Bidet)
1.2 Meter
PVC Black
Anti-twist

LP: RM 60

SRTFH15-BL
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.5 Meter
PVC Black
Anti-twist

LP: RM 65
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SRTFH15-FRG-DIY
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.5 Meter
Anti-twist
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 120

SRTFH15-GM
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.5 Meter
Anti-twist
Gunmetal

LP: RM 120

SRTFH12-GM
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.2 Meter
Anti-twist
Gunmetal

LP: RM 100

SRTFH12-FRG-DIY
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.2 Meter
Anti-twist
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 100

SRTFH12-GY
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.2 Meter
Anti-twist
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 100

SRTFH15-GY-DIY
Flexible Hose (Shower)
1.5 Meter
Anti-twist
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 120

SRTWT808
Angle Valve
Blue
Chrome

LP: RM 29

SRTWT809
Angle Valve
Red
Chrome

LP: RM 29

USER
Rectangle



Unveiling The
Hidden Waterfall
Spout
Enhancing sleek
and modern design

One Touch
Magic

The Downpour
Shower Deluxe

SRTWT9611-GM



a SPA-LIKE
Retreat Shower

EXPOSED SHOWER SET
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SRTWT2636-GM
3-Ways Exposed Shower Set
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size : 288x188mm
- 3 Functions ABS Hand Shower
- 1.5m Gunmetal Color PVC
  Flexible Hose
- Waterfall Spout
- Gunmetal

LP: RM 3,800LP: RM 1,600

SRTWT9611-GM
3-Ways Exposed Shower Set
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size : 254mm
- 3 Functions ABS Hand
  Shower
- 1.5M PVC Flexible Hose
- Waterfall Spout
- Gunmetal

SRTWT5936-GM
3-Ways Exposed Mixer
Shower Set
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size : 254mm
- 3 Functions ABS Hand
  Shower
- Solid Brass Shower Set
  Body c/w Waterfall
  Spout
- Gunmetal

LP: RM 1,500

SRTWT9606-GM
3-Ways Exposed Shower
Set C/W Spout
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size : 220mm
- 3 Functions ABS Hand
  Shower
- Solid Brass Shower Set
  Body
- Gunmetal

LP: RM 1,450

SRTWT2634-RG
3-Ways Exposed Shower
Set C/W Spout
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size : 188mmx288mm
- 3 Functions Self-Clean
  Silicone Nozzle ABS Hand
  Shower
- Solid Brass Shower Set
   Body
- Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 1,150

SRTWT9834-RG
3-Ways Exposed Shower
Set C/W Spout
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 220mm
- 3 Functions ABS Hand
  Shower
- Solid Brass Shower Set
  Body
- Rose Gold + Matt Black
  

LP: RM 1,950

3-Ways Exposed Shower
Set C/W Spout 
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 220mm
- 3 Functions ABS Hand
  Shower
- Solid Brass Shower Set
  Body
- Black

SRTWT9606-BL

LP: RM 1,000

LP: RM 3,500

SRTWT6234-GY
3-Ways Exposed Mixer
Shower Set 
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 290x180mm 
- 3 Functions ABS
  Hand Shower
- Solid Brass Shower
  Set Body c/w Waterfall
  Spout
- Golden Yellow

 
LP: RM 3,500

SRTWT6233-FRG
3-Ways Exposed Mixer
Shower Set 
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 290x180mm 
- 3 Functions ABS
  Hand Shower
- Solid Brass Shower
  Set Body c/w Waterfall
  Spout
- Full Rose Gold

 
LP: RM 2,330

SRTWT6232-GM
3-Ways Exposed Mixer
Shower Set 
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 280x190mm 
- 3 Functions ABS
  Hand Shower
- Solid Brass Shower
  Set Body c/w Waterfall
  Spout
- Gunmetal

 
LP: RM 1,950

3-Ways Exposed Mixer
Shower Set 
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 290x190mm 
- 3 Functions ABS
  Hand Shower
- Solid Brass Shower
  Set Body c/w Waterfall
  Spout
- Black + Rose Gold

 

SRTWT6231-RG

LP: RM 1,600

3-Ways Exposed Mixer
Shower Set 
- ABS Rain Shower Head
  Size: 290x190mm 
- 3 Functions ABS
  Hand Shower
- Solid Brass Shower
  Set Body c/w Waterfall
  Spout
- Chrome

 

SRTWT6230



SPA SHOWER & ACCESSORIES

SHOWER ARM

SRTSH1916
Rectangular Shower Head
D: 480x160x18mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 2,650

SRTSH2209
Rectangular Shower Head
D: 550x230x18mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 2,703

SRTSH006
Round Shower Head
D: 120x7mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 276

SRTSH005
Square Shower Head
D: 130x120x7mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 318

SRTSH1096
Square Shower Head
D: 254x254x8mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 764

SRTSH1072
Rectangular Shower Head
D: 500x230x25mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 2,650

SRTSH2212
Round Shower Head
D: 550x120x25mm
Material : Brass

LP: RM 2,703

SRTSS5048
Shower Jet Set

LP: RM 7,929

SRTSS5049
Shower Jet Set

LP: RM 7,230

SRTSS5051
Shower Jet Set

LP: RM 8,629 LP: RM 2,274 LP: RM 2,799

SRTSP5049
3 Functions 
Concealed
Shower Mixer

SRTSH5050-K
4 Functions 
Concealed
Shower Mixer

SRTSP5051
5 Functions
Concealed
Shower Mixer

LP: RM 3,440

Round Vertical Brass

SRTSA601A
Shower Arm - 450mm
LP: RM 186

SRTSA622A
Shower Arm - 500mm
LP: RM 199

SRTSA624A
Shower Arm - 350mm
LP: RM 117

SRTSA625A
Shower Arm - 250mm
LP: RM 94

Square Vertical Brass

SRTSA603A
Shower Arm - 450mm
LP: RM 212

SRTSA623A
Shower Arm - 500mm
LP: RM 234

SRTSA626A
Shower Arm - 250mm
LP: RM 112

Square Horizontal

SRTSA821
SS304 Shower Arm - 400mm
LP: RM 175

Round Horizontal
SRTSA830
SS304 Shower Arm - 450mm
LP: RM 91

SRTSA831
SS304 Shower Arm - 400mm
LP: RM 82

SRTSA832
SS304 Shower Arm - 500mm
LP: RM 95

Square Horizontal
SRTSA822
Brass Shower Arm - 400mm
Gunmetal

LP: RM 300

SRTSA840-BL
SS304 Shower Arm - 450mm
Matt Black
LP: RM 99

Round Horizontal

SRTSA850-RG
SS304 Shower Arm - 450mm
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 99

Round Horizontal

SRTSA-SS
SS304 Shower Arm - 150mm

LP: RM 30 

Round Horizontal

SRTSA860-GM
SS304 Shower Arm - 400mm
Gunmetal

LP: RM 128

Round Horizontal

SRTSA626CR
ABS Shower Arm - 150mm

LP: RM 17

Round Horizontal

SRTSA880-FRG
Shower Arm - 400mm
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 104

Round Horizontal
SRTSA890-GY
Shower Arm - 400mm
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 104

Round Horizontal

SRTSA725A-RG
Shower Arm - 250mm
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 99

Round Vertical
SRTSA725A-GM
Shower Arm - 250mm
Gunmetal

LP: RM 135

Round Vertical
SRTSA725A-FRG
Shower Arm - 250mm
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 110

Round Vertical
SRTSA725A-GY
Shower Arm - 250mm
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 110

Round Vertical
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SRTSA822



SHOWER HEAD

SHOWER HEAD

SHOWER HEAD

SRTSH882
Square Rain Shower Head 
D: 200x200mm

LP: RM 244

SRTSH884
Square Rain Shower Head 
D: 250x250mm

LP: RM 393

SRTSH886
Square Rain Shower Head 
Di: 300x300mm

LP: RM 562

SRTSH862
Round Rain Shower Head 
D: Ø200mm

LP: RM 234

SRTSH864
Round Rain Shower Head 
D: Ø250mm

LP: RM 382

SRTSH866
Round Rain Shower Head 
D: Ø300mm

LP: RM 520

Square Rain Shower Head
Dimension : 250x250mm

SRTSH624

LP: RM 790

SRTSH1040
Single Function
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø100mm / 4”

LP: RM 59

SRTSH22512
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø195mm / 8” 

LP: RM 64

SRTSH22712
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø210mm / 8”
Chrome Surface 

LP: RM 85

SRTSH23012
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø250mm / 10”
Chrome Surface

LP: RM 139

SRTSH27211
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø200mm / 8”

LP: RM 110 

Rain Shower Head
D: Ø250mm / 10”
Grey

SRTSH2625-GRY

LP: RM 118

SRTSH2761
Rain Shower Head
D: 250x170mm / 10”x 7”
Chrome Surface

LP: RM 193

SRTSH22612
Rain Shower Head
D: 200x200mm / 8”x 8”
Chrome Surface

LP: RM 92

SRTSH22912
Rain Shower Head
D: 285x185mm / 11”x 7”
Chrome Surface

LP: RM 165

SRTSH22611
Rain Shower Head
D: 200x200mm / 8”x 8”

LP: RM 82

SRTSH22613
Rain Shower Head
D: 225x225mm / 9”x 9”
Chrome Surface

LP: RM 135

SRTSH2626-GRY
Rain Shower Head
D: 290x190mm / 11”x 7”

LP: RM 108

SRTSH22620-GY
ABS Rain Shower Head
D: 290x180mm / 11”x 7”
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 208 

SRTSH22619-FRG
ABS Rain Shower Head
D: 290x180mm / 11”x 7”
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 208

SRTSH22614-BL
Rain Shower Head
D: 200x200mm / 8”x8”
Matt Black

LP: RM 110

SRTSH2626-BL
Rain Shower Head
D: 290x190mm / 11”x 7”
Black

LP: RM 118

SRTSH22913-GM
Rain Shower Head
D: 280x190mm / 11”x 7”
Gunmetal

LP: RM 185

SRTSH2623-BL
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø225mm / 9”
Matt Black

LP: RM 93

Rain Shower Head
D: Ø250mm / 10”
Gunmetal

SRTSH2625-GM

LP: RM 168

Rain Shower Head
D: Ø250mm / 10”
Black

SRTSH2625-BL

LP: RM 118

SRTSH22513
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø225mm / 9”
Chrome Surface

LP: RM 128 LP: RM 157

SRTSH2627-BL
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø250mm / 10”
Black

LP: RM 157

SRTSH2628-GMB
Rain Shower Head
D: Ø250mm / 10”
Gunmetal
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HAND SHOWER

SRTSS5650-GM
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Gunmetal

LP: RM 199

SRTSS5718-RG
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter 
Flexible Hose & Holder
Rose Gold

LP: RM 208

SRTSS5719-GY
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter 
Flexible Hose & Holder
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 208

3 Functions ABS
Hand Shower c/w
1.5m PVC Flexible
Hose & Holder
Gunmetal

LP: RM 139

SRTSS5728-GM

SRTSS5713-BL
5 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Black

LP: RM 160

SRTSS5723-RG
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 170

SRTSS5724-RG
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 170

SRTSS5725-RG
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 182

SRTSS5726-GM
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Gunmetal

3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Gunmetal

LP: RM 188 LP: RM 129

SRTSS5727-GM

Luxuriously Bold
yet refined

SRTSS5723-RG

SRTSS7304
Single Function
Brass Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter
PVC Flexible Hose

LP: RM 250

SRTSS5660
3 Functions
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder

LP: RM 133

SRTSS5711-BL
Single Function
ABS Hand Shower
c/w 1.5 meter PVC
Flexible Hose & Holder
Black

LP: RM 153



SLIDING BAR

SHOWER UNION

Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Brushed Nickle +
Black Base
Brass

SRTSC024

LP: RM 220

SRTH003
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Brass

LP: RM 129

SRTH023
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Brass 

LP: RM 103

SRTH022
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Brass 

LP: RM 103

SRTSC02
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Brass

LP: RM 105

SRTSC01
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Brass

LP: RM 100

SRTSC04-BL
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Matt Black
Brass
LP: RM 108

SRTSC10-FRG
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Full Rose Gold
Brass
LP: RM 120 

SRTSC11-GY
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Golden Yellow
Brass
LP: RM 120 

SRTSC05-GM
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Gunmetal
Brass
LP: RM 118

SRTSC08-BL
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Matt Black
Brass
LP: RM 113

SRTSC09-GM
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Gunmetal
Brass
LP: RM 123

SRTSC12-FRG
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Full Rose Gold
Brass
LP: RM 126

SRTSC13-GY
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
Golden Yellow
Brass
LP: RM 126

SRTSC03-ABS
Wall Mounted
Shower Union
ABS

LP: RM 28

Sliding Bar c/w
5 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8740

LP: RM 209

Sliding Bar c/w
3 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8750

LP: RM 209

Sliding Bar c/w
Single Function
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8630K

LP: RM 254

Sliding Bar c/w
3 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8710

LP: RM 203

Sliding Bar c/w
3 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8730

LP: RM 189

Sliding Bar c/w
5 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose
Black

SRTSS8770-BL

LP: RM 264

Sliding Bar + Soap
Holder c/w
3 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8780

LP: RM 238

Sliding Bar c/w
3 Functions
Hand Shower  &
1.5m S/Steel 304
Flexible Hose

SRTSS8720

LP: RM 219

Sliding Bar
ø 22x600mm
S/Steel

SRTSSB9310

LP: RM 103

Sliding Bar
ø 22x600mm
S/Steel

SRTSSB9320

LP: RM 91

Sliding Bar
ø 22x600mm
S/Steel

SRTSSB9330

LP: RM 91

Sliding Bar
ø 25x600mm
S/Steel

SRTSSB9340

LP: RM 132

Sliding Bar
ø 22x600mm
BLack
S/Steel

SRTSSB9320-BL

LP: RM 158

Sliding Bar
ø 22x600mm
Black
S/Steel

SRTSSB9330-BL

LP: RM 158
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BATH & SHOWER MIXER

SRTWT9708
Wall Mounted
Shower Cold

LP: RM 199

SRTWT9808
Wall Mounted
Shower Cold

LP: RM 199

SRTWT9813
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer

LP: RM 315

SRTWT9812
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer
With Diverter

LP: RM 537

SRTWT9408
Wall Mounted
Shower Cold

LP: RM 199 LP: RM 362

SRTWT7731
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer

SRTWT9712
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer
With Diverter

LP: RM 537

SRTWT9713
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer

LP: RM 315

SRTWT9413
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer

LP: RM 315

SRTWT9412
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer
with Diverter
LP: RM 537

SRTWT9513
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer

LP: RM 315

SRTWT9512
Concealed
Bath & Shower Mixer
With Diverter
LP: RM 537
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SRTWT9523
Wall Mounted
Bath & Shower Mixer
LP: RM 502

Sleek, Seamless
& Easy To Use

SRTWT5912



The Golden Era
towards Bathroom
Excellence

SRT764-24-fRG

SRT105-FRG

SRTWC8152-RL-RG

SRT320-FRG



756 SERIES

764 SERIES

LP: RM 336

SRT764-24-RG
Moveable Towel Shelf
Length : 24”
Rose Gold + Matt Black

LP: RM 315

SRT764-24-CR
Moveable Towel Shelf
Length : 24”
Chrome

LP: RM 445

SRT764-24-GY
Moveable Towel Shelf
Length : 24”
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 445

SRT764-24-FRG
Moveable Towel Shelf
Length : 24”
Full Rose Gold

SRT756-32-CR
Double Towel Bar
Length : 33”
Chrome

LP: RM 175

SRT756-32-BL
Double Towel Bar
Length : 33”
Black

LP: RM 185 LP: RM 249

SRT756-32-FRG
Double Towel Bar
Length : 33”
Full Rose Gold

SRT756-32-GY
Double Towel Bar
Length : 33”
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 249

SRT756-32-GM
Double Towel Bar
Length : 33”
Gunmetal

LP: RM 259

LP: RM 400

SRT764-24-GM
Moveable Towel Shelf
Length : 24”
Gunmetal
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9500 SERIES

LP: RM 252 

SRT9541-FRG
Double Towel Bar
Length : 31”
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 199 

SRT9541-BL
Double Towel Bar
Length : 31”
Matt Black 

LP: RM 190

SRT9540-FRG
Single Tower Bar
Length : 31”
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 165

SRT9540-BL
Single Tower Bar
Length : 31”
Matt Black 

LP: RM 190 

SRT9540-GY
Single Tower Bar
Length : 31”
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 110

Single Towel Bar
Length : 31”
Matt Black 

SRT9530-BL

LP: RM 252

SRT9541-GY
Double Towel Bar
Length : 31”
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 160

Double Towel Bar
Length : 31”
Matt Black 

SRT9531-BL

SRT9531-BL

of Style and Util ity
A Symphony
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TOWEL SHELF

TOWEL BAR

LP: RM 208

SRT301B-24
Towel Shelf
Length : 24”

SRT303B-24

LP: RM 208

Towel Shelf
Length : 24”

SRT306B-24

LP: RM 202

Towel Shelf
Length : 24”

SRT333-24

LP: RM 250

Towel Shelf
Length : 30”

SRT334-24

LP: RM 234

Towel Shelf
Length : 24”

SRT763-30

LP: RM 426

Towel Shelf
Length : 24”

SRT391B-30

SRT391B-36

Towel Bar

Towel Bar

LP: RM 86

LP: RM 96

LP: RM 195

SRT662-32
Towel Bar
Length : 813mm

SRT682-32ST
Towel Bar
Length : 813mm
(Satin Finish)

LP: RM 169

SRT752-32ST
Towel Bar
Length : 813mm
(Satin Finish)

LP: RM 138

SRT1369-1-GY

LP: RM 44  

Hook
Golden Yellow

SRT1369-3-GY

LP: RM 99 

Hook Bar
D: 235mm
Golden Yellow

SRT1369-3-FRG

LP: RM 99

Hook Bar
D: 235mm
Full Rose Gold

SRT1369-5-FRG

LP: RM 129

Hook Bar
D: 435mm
Full Rose Gold

SRT1369-5-GY

LP: RM 129

Hook Bar
D: 435mm
Golden Yellow

SRT1369-1-FRG

LP: RM 46  

Hook Bar
Full Rose Gold

SRT369-3-GM

LP: RM 64

Hook Bar
D: 250mm
Gunmetal

SRT369-5-GM

LP: RM 104 

Hook Bar
D: 447mm
Gunmetal

SRT1369-3-BL

LP: RM 70 

Hook Bar
D: 235mm
Black

SRT1369-5-BL

LP: RM 120

Hook Bar
D: 435mm
Black

LP: RM 32 

Hook
Black

SRT1369-1-BL

LP: RM 49

SRT369-2
Hook Bar
D: 178mm

SRT3361-1

LP: RM 45

Hook
SRT1369-3

LP: RM 64

Hook Bar
D: 235mm

SRT3362-3

LP: RM 59

Hook Bar
D: 200mm

SRT3361-3

LP: RM 67

Hook Bar
D: 248mm

SRT367-5

LP: RM 73

Hook Bar
D: 323mm

SRT3361-1-BL

LP: RM 46

Hook
Black

SRT3361-3-BL

LP: RM 69

Hook Bar
D: 248mm
Black

SRT3361-5-BL

LP: RM 104

Hook Bar
Black

SRT3361-5

LP: RM 99
Hook Bar

SRT1369-1

LP: RM 34  

Hook
SRT1369-5

LP: RM 95

Hook Bar
D: 435mm

HOOK BAR



TRASH BIN

LP: RM 160

SRTTB01-BL
8 Litre
225x340mm

LP: RM 160

SRTTB03-CP
8 Litre
225x340mm

LP: RM 190

SRTTB02-BL
12 Litre
240x410mm

LP: RM 190

SRTTB04-CP
12 Litre
240x410mm
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LP: RM 82

SRT311
Tooth Brush Holder

LP: RM 85

SRT386
Cloth Line

LP: RM 106

SRT342B
Toilet Brush Holder

SRT375
Shaving Mirror
Diameter 6”  - LP: RM 280
Diameter 8”  - LP: RM 290

SRT373-8
LED Shaving Mirror
Diameter 8”

LP: RM 655

SRT376-8
Shaving Mirror

SRT376-6
Shaving Mirror
LP: RM 202 LP: RM 253

SENSOR HAND DRYER

SOAP DISPENSER

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

LP: RM 1,300

SRT111
Hand Dryer
Silver

LP: RM 3,635

SRT113
Hand Dryer
White

LP: RM 1,000

SRT114
Concealed Hand
Dryer

SRT385
Liquid Soap Dispenser

500ml    - LP: RM 150
800ml    - LP: RM 162
1000ml  - LP: RM 175

SRT388
Liquid Soap Dispenser

500ml    - LP: RM 157
800ml    - LP: RM 186
1000ml  - LP: RM 215 LP: RM 317

SRTSD8012
Soap Dispenser
Volume : 400ml
White

LP: RM 76

SRT389
Soap Dispenser
Volume : 300ml
S/Steel

LP: RM 93

SRT389-BL
Soap Dispenser
Volume : 300ml
S/Steel
Black

SRT6002
Soap Holder
S/Steel

LP: RM 125

SRT6001
Tumbler Holder
S/Steel

LP: RM 132

SRT6006
Hook
S/Steel

LP: RM 60

SRT6003
Paper Holder
S/Steel

LP: RM 149

SRT6005
Glass Shelf
Length : 20”
S/Steel
LP: RM 215

SRT6008
Single Towel Bar
Length : 30”
S/Steel

LP: RM 159

SRT6013
Double Towel Bar
Length : 762mm
S/Steel 

RM 212

SRT6004
Towel Ring
S/Steel

RM 97
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PAPER HOLDER

SRT329

LP: RM 129

Paper Holder

LP: RM 374

SRT359C
Jumbo Paper Holder

SRT112
Paper Dispenser
D: L300xW140xH1400mm

LP: RM 2,309

SRT357

LP: RM 80

Paper Holder
(Satin Finish)

SRT135

LP: RM 467
Paper Holder

SRT1000-CR

LP: RM 84

Paper Holder

SRT134

LP: RM 409
Paper Holder

SRT110

LP: RM 4,315

Paper Dispenser
D: L300xW170xH1700mm

SRT101

LP: RM 1,633

Paper Dispenser
D: L340xW140xH750mm

SRT356

LP: RM 100

Paper Holder
SRT322

LP: RM 200

Double Paper Holder
(Chrome Finish)

LP: RM 42

SRT384-4
Floor Trap
100x100mm

LP: RM 50

SRT384-6
Floor Trap
150x150mm

LP: RM 27

SRTA8046
Floor Trap
150x150mm

LP: RM 52

SRT6638
Ceramic Tile
Drainage
150x150mm

LP: RM 39 

SRT6630
Ceramic Tile
Drainage
130x130mm

LP: RM 34

SRT6624
Washing Machine
Floor Trap
100x100mm

LP: RM 37 

SRT382-6
Washing Machine
Floor Trap
150x150mm

FLOOR TRAP

LP: RM 98

Paper Holder
S/Steel
Black

SRT9532-BL

SRT320-FRG
Paper Holder
Full Rose Gold

LP: RM 144

SRT320-BL
Paper Holder
Black

LP: RM 118

SRT320-GY
Paper Holder
Golden Yellow

LP: RM 144

SRT320-CR
Paper Holder
Chrome

LP: RM 108

SRT320-GM
Paper Holder
Gunmetal

LP: RM 140



Assistive Stability
Empowering Mobil ity

SRT5732



GRAB BAR SATIN

SRT392-12           LP: RM 92

SRT392-18           LP: RM 106

D: 25mm

L305xW75xH50mm

L457xW75xH50mm

L610xW75xH50mm
SRT392-24           LP: RM 119

SRT392-18

Ø25

Ø50

75

457

SRT392-24

Ø50

Ø25

75

610

SRT392-12

Ø25

Ø50

75

305

SRT392B-16         LP: RM 158

D: 32mm

L406xW90xH80mm

SRT393-16           LP: RM 115

D: 25mm

L406xW75mm

L457xW75mm
SRT393-18           LP: RM 119

SRT392B-16

90

406

12

Ø80

Ø32

Ø50

Ø25

75

406 / 457

120º

75

D: 32mm

SRT393B-18        LP: RM 172
L457xW90mm

SRT5674              LP: RM 375

D: 32mm

L620xW90xH710mm

Ø80

457

120º

Ø32

90

90

Ø80

Ø32

69
5

600

620

710

16
5

90 90

90

SRT5713              LP: RM 450

D: 32mm

L800xW80xH740mm
SRT5732              LP: RM 600

D: 32mm

L750xW98xH247mm

750

165247 200

3

Ø32

98

247

Ø80

73
0

Ø32
255

800

16
5

73
074

0
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FOLDABLE SHOWER SEAT

SRT6752-WH      LP: RM 985
L415xW410xH435mm

SRT6753-WH      LP: RM 315
L395xW480xH200mm

415mm

345mm

41
0m

m
43

5m
m

Ø35mm

395mm

48
0m

m
20

0m
m

Ø
80

m
m Ø35mm



The Ultimate
SPA Experience

at home

SRT764-24-RG

SRTWT51012-FRG

SRTBT1872-15-BL



LP: RM 7,588

SRTBT1860-16
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1600xW780xH800mm
Material : Acrylic

* All Bathtub size may have ± 10mm difference. * All picture are for illustration purposes only.

LP: RM 7,232
LP: RM 7,476
LP: RM 7,736

SRTBT1870-15 / 16 / 17
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1500xW750xH750mm (S)
D: L1600xW800xH750mm (R)
D: L1700xW800xH750mm (L)
Material : Acrylic

1500/1600/1700

1500/1600/1700

900/950/1050

750/800
425/450

960/1020/1120

450
750

750

750/800

450

520/550
425/450

LP: RM 6,952
LP: RM 7,450

SRTBT1863-15 / 17
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1500xW750xH580mm (R)
D: L1700xW800xH580mm (L)
Material : Acrylic

1500/1700
1100/1120

480
750/800

1500/1700

450
580

1260/1300

750/800

580
450

590 580

LP: RM 7,764

SRTBT1865-17
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1700xW800xH580mm
Material : Acrylic

1700
1060

800
800

480

1700

450
80

580

230

480
520

450

LP: RM 6,788
LP: RM 7,456

SRTBT1862-15 / 17
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1500xW750xH630mm (R)
D: L1700xW800xH630mm (L)
Material : Acrylic

920/1050

500/580750/800

1500/1700

1500/1700

885/1050

450/490580/630

750/800

480/500

580/630

LP: RM 7,176
LP: RM 7,428

SRTBT1871-15 / 17
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1500xW750xH580mm (R)
D: L1700xW800xH580mm (L)
Material : Acrylic

1500/1700
1020/1700

400/500
750/800

1500/1700

1350/1500

450
580

650/700

750/800

450
580

LP: RM 9,284

SRTBT1836
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1870xW780xH930mm
Material : Acrylic

LP: RM 7,492

SRTBT1605-12
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1200xW700xH600mm
Material : Acrylic

LP: RM 6,728
LP: RM 7,176
LP: RM 7,428

SRTBT1872-13 / 15 / 17
Free Standing Bathtub
D: L1370xW750xH580mm (S)
D: L1500xW750xH580mm (R)
D: L1700xW800xH580mm (L)
Material : Acrylic
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FREESTANDING BATHTUB
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BATHTUB WITH MASSAGE JET

LP: RM 9,200SRTJC2251
D: L1700xW850xH650mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Big Massage Jets
- 6pcs Small Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 1pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 10,700SRTJC3305
D: L1800xW1200xH630mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 4pcs Massage Jets
- 12pcs Small Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 10,400SRTJC8809
D: L1380xW1380xH680mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 9,900SRTJC8820B
D: L1500xW1500xH650mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Big Massage Jets
- 12pcs Small Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 10,300SRTJC1515
D: L1510xW1510xH600mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Massage Jets
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- Underwater LED Light
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 10,900SRTJC1787
D: L1700xW800xH600mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 8pcs Big Massage Jets
- 4pcs Small Massage Jets
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- Underwater LED Light
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 10,500SRTJC803
D: L1800xW1100xH630mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Big Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

630

1800

1100

LP: RM 9,700SRTJC806
D: L1500xW1500xH650mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection
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INSERT BATHTUB

LP: RM 2,600

SRTJC012      INSERT BATHTUB
D: L1700xW800xH400mm
(With Drainer)
Material : Acrylic

LP: RM 15,500

SRTJC102  JACUZZI
D: L1850xW1200xH650mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Massage Jets
- 6pcs Small Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 2pcs Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 7,500

SRTJC1301  JACUZZI
D: L1500xW750xH620mm
Material : Acrylic
Functions :
- 1.0H Pump
- 6pcs Big Massage Jets
- 2pcs Small Massage Jets
- Mixture Faucet With Pipe Cleaning
- Hand Shower
- 1pc Pillow
- 1pc LED Light
- Drainer
- Leakage Protection
- Water Shortage Protection

LP: RM 1,900

SRTBT004      INSERT BATHTUB
D: L1500xW710xH390mm
(With Drainer)
Material : Acrylic

LP: RM 2,170
LP: RM 2,200
LP: RM 2,250

SRTBT2231     INSERT BATHTUB
D: L1500xW700xH420mm
D: L1600xW700xH420mm
D: L1700xW730xH420mm
(With Drainer)
Material : Acrylic

LP: RM 4,280
LP: RM 4,350
LP: RM 4,400

SRTBT2232  BATHTUB WITH PANEL
D: L1500xW700xH420mm
D: L1600xW700xH420mm
D: L1700xW730xH520mm
(With Drainer)
Material : Acrylic

SRTBT005       INSERT BATHTUB
D: L1700xW730xH380mm
(With Drainer)
Material : Acrylic

LP: RM 1,900
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